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* ¢ Moorfoot Tabata Challenge

What is a Tabata?

A Tabata is timed fitness challenge. You perform an exercise then take a short break before repeating agam
You can do this in a repeated pattern of timed exercise and rest intervals.

An example of a 30/20 second Tabata x3

30 seconds exercise. Then 20 second rest. Another 30 second exercise. Then 20 second rest. Then final 30
seconds exercise. That’s three sets. Be ready to go sharp after 20 second rest. We suggest one minute rest
before moving onto new exercise

Video

Each exercise is demonstrated in the Tabata video on the blog. Please remember this is a rough guide only. The
exercises have been selected to ensure arms, legs and core strength are being tested. Further professional
videos of each named exercise can be found online if required. Please do not attempt if you are unsure or not
confident. Parental supervision advised. Find a clear space. Stay Safe!

Lets track our Progress

We have included a tracking sheet where you can monitor your progress. There is a P1-2, P3-4 and P5-7 chart.
Lets see where we are after 14 sessions? All you need to do is tick or write down your exercise and rest times
(sec). We have included a suggested timed exercise/rest schedule but this can be adjusted to suit your level.
Exercises do not have to be done daily, as often or as little as you like. It is more important is that you do each
exercise properly. Good Luck!

Challenge

We have included some challenge exercises but only for those who are really keen. Challenge can also be found
in adjusting your exercise and rest times as you progress or the number of repetitions you manage.



Progress Chart P5-7

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions.

You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3.

Ask someone to time youl!

Exercise/rest (sec)

20/30

20/30

20/30

20/30

30/40

30/40

30/40

30/40

30/40

40/40

40/40

50/50

50/50

50/50

Day

10

11

12

13

14

High Knees

Press ups*

Ski jumps*

Tuck jump*

superman

Squats*

Lie down stand up*

Challenge burpee*

Challenge plank




Progress Chart P3-4

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions.

You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3.

Ask someone to time youl!

Exercise/rest (sec)

10/20

10/20

10/20

20/30

20/30

20/30

20/30

30/40

30/40

30/40

30/40

40/50

40/50

40/50

Day

10

11

12

13

14

Star Jumps*

Lunges

froggers*

superman

Front kicks*

Challenge
Sit down stand up™

Challenge
High Knees




Progress Chart P1-2

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions.

You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3.

Ask someone to time youl!

Exercise/rest (sec)

10/20

10/20

10/20

20/30

20/30

20/30

20/30

30/40

30/40

30/40

30/40

40/50

40/50

40/50

Day

10

11

12

13

14

Star Jumps*

froggers*

Arm circles

Front kicks*

Challenge
Sit down stand up™

Challenge
High Knees




