

Moorfoot Tabata Challenge



What is a Tabata?

A Tabata is timed fitness challenge. You perform an exercise then take a short break before repeating again. You can do this in a repeated pattern of timed exercise and rest intervals.

An example of a 30/20 second Tabata x3

30 seconds exercise. Then 20 second rest. Another 30 second exercise. Then 20 second rest. Then final 30 seconds exercise. That's three sets. Be ready to go sharp after 20 second rest. We suggest one minute rest before moving onto new exercise

Video

Each exercise is demonstrated in the Tabata video on the blog. Please remember this is a rough guide only. The exercises have been selected to ensure arms, legs and core strength are being tested. Further professional videos of each named exercise can be found online if required. <u>Please do not attempt if you are unsure or not</u> confident. Parental supervision advised. Find a clear space. Stay Safe!

Lets track our Progress

We have included a tracking sheet where you can monitor your progress. There is a P1-2, P3-4 and P5-7 chart. Lets see where we are after 14 sessions? All you need to do is tick or write down your exercise and rest times (sec). We have included a suggested timed exercise/rest schedule but this can be adjusted to suit your level. **Exercises do not have to be done daily**, as often or as little as you like. It is more important is that you do each exercise properly. Good Luck!

Challenge

We have included some challenge exercises but only for those who are really keen. Challenge can also be found in adjusting your exercise and rest times as you progress or the number of repetitions you manage.

Progress Chart P5-7

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions. You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3. Ask someone to time you!

Exercise/rest (sec)	20/30	20/30	20/30	20/30	30/40	30/40	30/40	30/40	30/40	40/40	40/40	50/50	50/50	50/50
Day	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
High Knees														
Press ups*														
Ski jumps*														
Tuck jump*														
superman														
Squats*														
Lie down stand up*														
	· ·							·		•				
Challenge burpee*														
Challenge plank														

Progress Chart P3-4

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions. You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3. Ask someone to time you!

Exercise/rest (sec)	10/20	10/20	10/20	20/30	20/30	20/30	20/30	30/40	30/40	30/40	30/40	40/50	40/50	40/50
Day	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Star Jumps*														
Lunges														
froggers*														
superman														
Front kicks*														

Challenge Sit down stand up*							
Challenge High Knees							

Progress Chart P1-2

You can tick each one as you complete. Where you see a * you can write down your number of repetitions. You can do each exercise in sets of 2 or 3. Ask someone to time you!

Exercise/rest (sec)	10/20	10/20	10/20	20/30	20/30	20/30	20/30	30/40	30/40	30/40	30/40	40/50	40/50	40/50
Day	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Star Jumps*														
froggers*														
Arm circles														
Front kicks*														

Challenge Sit down stand up*							
Challenge High Knees							